Announcement of the Faculty of Social Sciences
Subject: List of Students Eligible to Participate in the Training Session for the Activities
to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year 2025

According to the announcement of the Faculty of Social Sciences regarding
the Application for Activities to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year
2025

The Faculty of Social Sciences will conduct an orientation for students who
have applied to join the aforementioned activity on Saturday, 2 August 2025, from 08.00 —
17.00 hrs, at Room 4021, Building 4, Faculty of Social Sciences, CMU.

Students whose names are listed in the appendix of this announcement are
deemed eligible to participate in the training session on the specified date, time, and venue.
All students are required to attend the training session. Failure to do so will be considered
as a withdrawal from the Activities to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic
Year 2025.

This announcement has been made for public acknowledgement.

Announced on July 25, 2025

(Associ - Wasan Panyagaew)
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List of Students Eligible to Participate in the Training Session for the Activities to

Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year 2025

Name
Miss Kanokwan Nachai
Miss Chonlada Ainsansai
Mr. Natthawut Jandok
Miss Nichakaan Srisai
Miss Namfon Thongthae

Miss Pichamon Vongdao

Miss Puwasa Thomrongpattanachai

Miss Sasithon Thipmanee
Miss Zar Chi Lin

Miss Lai Jia En

Mr. Kaung Pyae Zin Oo
Miss Sandar Moe

Mr. Theeradon Pengsawat
Miss Kanoknit Nuanphum
Mr. Kritsada Lueangthong
Miss Trinyaphorn Phokaew
Mr. Thatarat Thata

Miss Narapon Thawonr

Miss Bhunyanuch

Tiawwanichprakal

Miss Onguma Sikato

Miss Onwara Sansrangkhwamdi
Miss Arisa Jatupornmongkol
Miss Leelavadee Junsupasan
Miss Moe Moe Khaing

Mr. Ye Yint Kyaw

Miss Yin Mi Mi Aung

Student Code

650410096
650410116
650410128
650410129
650410147
650410176
650410184
650410205
650415544
660415512
660415513
670415534
680410036
680410087
680410091
680410122
680410125

680410141

680410146
680410190
680410195
680410196
680410265
680415508
680415525

680415526

Major

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Social Science and Sustainable Development
Social Science and Sustainable Development
Social Science and Sustainable Development
Social Science and Sustainable Development
Geography

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

Sociology and Anthropology

ASEAN Studies

Social Science and Sustainable Development
Social Science and Sustainable Development

Social Science and Sustainable Development



