

Announcement of the Faculty of Social Sciences

Subject: List of Students Eligible to Participate in the Training Session for the Activities to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year 2025

According to the announcement of the Faculty of Social Sciences regarding the Application for Activities to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year 2025

The Faculty of Social Sciences will conduct an orientation for students who have applied to join the aforementioned activity on Saturday, 2 August 2025, from 08.00 – 17.00 hrs, at Room 4021, Building 4, Faculty of Social Sciences, CMU.

Students whose names are listed in the appendix of this announcement are deemed eligible to participate in the training session on the specified date, time, and venue. All students are required to attend the training session. Failure to do so will be considered as a withdrawal from the Activities to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year 2025.

This announcement has been made for public acknowledgement.

Announced on July 25, 2025

(Associate Professor Dr. Wasan Panyagaew)

Dean of Faculty of Social Sciences

List of Students Eligible to Participate in the Training Session for the Activities to Promote Social Skills and Sustainability for Academic Year 2025

No.	Name	Student Code	Major
1	Miss Kanokwan Nachai	650410096	Sociology and Anthropology
2	Miss Chonlada Ainsansai	650410116	Sociology and Anthropology
3	Mr. Natthawut Jandok	650410128	Sociology and Anthropology
4	Miss Nichakaan Srisai	650410129	Sociology and Anthropology
5	Miss Namfon Thongthae	650410147	Sociology and Anthropology
6	Miss Pichamon Vongdao	650410176	Sociology and Anthropology
7	Miss Puwasa Thomrongpattanachai	650410184	Sociology and Anthropology
8	Miss Sasithon Thipmanee	650410205	Sociology and Anthropology
9	Miss Zar Chi Lin	650415544	Social Science and Sustainable Development
10	Miss Lai Jia En	660415512	Social Science and Sustainable Development
11	Mr. Kaung Pyae Zin Oo	660415513	Social Science and Sustainable Development
12	Miss Sandar Moe	670415534	Social Science and Sustainable Development
13	Mr. Theeradon Pengsawat	680410036	Geography
14	Miss Kanoknit Nuanphum	680410087	Sociology and Anthropology
15	Mr. Kritsada Lueangthong	680410091	Sociology and Anthropology
16	Miss Trinyaphorn Phokaew	680410122	Sociology and Anthropology
17	Mr. Thatarat Thata	680410125	Sociology and Anthropology
18	Miss Narapon Thawonr	680410141	Sociology and Anthropology
19	Miss Bhunyanuch Tiawwanichprakal	680410146	Sociology and Anthropology
20	Miss Onguma Sikato	680410190	Sociology and Anthropology
21	Miss Onwara Sansrangkhwamdi	680410195	Sociology and Anthropology
22	Miss Arisa Jatupornmongkol	680410196	Sociology and Anthropology
23	Miss Leelavadee Junsupasan	680410265	ASEAN Studies
24	Miss Moe Moe Khaing	680415508	Social Science and Sustainable Development
25	Mr. Ye Yint Kyaw	680415525	Social Science and Sustainable Development
26	Miss Yin Mi Mi Aung	680415526	Social Science and Sustainable Development